

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15635/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/07/2011
in CMWP No. 17068/2009 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

GR.NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAR KARAN SINGH & ANR
(For impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Gudipati Gayatri Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mohd. Muztaba, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

Mr. Nikhar Berry, Adv.
Mr. Mahender P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER